TECHNOLOGIES
PCMx™
locator specification
Pipeline Current Mapper
PCMx Pipeline Current Mapper Specification
1.  Product Summary
1.1  Product Overview: PCMx is a multi-purpose Pipeline Current Mapper and precision locator. With the magnetometer foot
attached the PCMx can be used to conduct pipeline coating surveys including ACCA, ACVG and depth of

CD Stethoscope
10/RX-STETHOSCOPE-HG
10/RX-STETHOSCOPE-L
10/RX-STETHOSCOPE-S
10/RX-CD-STETHOSCOPE
14.7	 Sondes
	 Battery powered signal
	 transmitters for tracing or
	 locating non-conductive utilities
mm
In
m
Ft
Freq
(Hz)
S6 Microsonde 6 ¼ 2 6½ 33k 10/SONDE-MICRO-33
S9 Minisonde 9 3/8 4 13 33k 10/SONDE-MINI-33
S13 Super Small
Sonde
13 ½ 2 6½ 33k 10/SONDE-S13-33-USCS
S18 Small Sonde 18 ¾ 4.5 14½ 33k 10/SONDE-S18A-33
Standard
C-Sonde
39 1½ 5 16½
33k 10/SONDE-STD-33
8k 10/SONDE-STD-8
512 10/SONDE-STD-512
Sewer Sonde 64 2½ 8 26 33k 10/SONDE-SEWER-33
Super Sonde 64 2½ 15 50 33k 10/SONDE-SUPER-33
Flexi Sonde 23 7/8 6 20 512 10/SONDE-BENDI-512
14.10	 Flexrods
	 – Fibreglass rod used for
	 propelling Radiodetection
	 sondes through pipes to trace
	 the path and locate blockages
Length
m Ft
Diameter
mm In
50 160 4.5 3/16 10/FLEXRODF50-4.5
80 260 4.5 3/16 10/FLEXRODF80-4.5
50 160 7 ¼ 10/FLEXRODF50-7
100 320 7 ¼ 10/FLEXRODF100-7
150 485 7 ¼ 10/FLEXRODF150-7
60 195 9 3/8 10/FLEXRODF60-9
120 390 9 3/8 10/FLEXRODF120-9
Diameter Range
14.8	 Submersible antennas 512Hz Submersible DD Antenna
640Hz Submersible DD Antenna
8kHz Submersible DD Antenna